TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INC

TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INC
ISIN: US8825081040  WKN: 882508104

Overview
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Sy

Price
205.14 USD
200.00
Difference (2] 0.82% (1.66)
General attributes 180.00
ISIN US8825081040
Symbol TXN
Exchange London Stock Exchange 160.00
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock 140.00 l'
Market cap (m) 169,996 EUR | ﬂ !
Benchmark S&P 500 12000 ‘rmr
¥
Market data | |I
Bid (Bid size) -(0) 100,00 h
Ask (Ask size) -(0)
Open 205.14 USD 2020
High 205.14 USD
Low 205.14 USD
Close (prev. day) 203.48 USD Source: FactSet
VWAP 205.14 USD
Volume (pcs) 188
Trading volume 10,257.00 Recent research
Number of trades 7 | on sector | on market
Last size 14 Date
2024/07/15 =
Futures and Options 2024/07/12 oy
Related Futures 15 2024/07/09 |
Related Options - 2024/07/05 |
2024/06/24 -
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Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23840746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8825081040&ID_NOTATION=116743603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8825081040&ID_NOTATION=116743603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6fb39bfde115c84c060a8e2ec91fc79dcb3f01e14d84173a245efd05ec3f2821&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7bff3a7ad447d28e4&time=1721373382&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f2564173e85e2da5f9290415a0c652ad024a0e82526da696cd180b7e38ce794&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=85dff2a0aa76f3794&time=1721373382&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a34f967c87f7baa3d5599e8dca2312f4c1a59f089d8bbd1397eaa3557b983a55&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b14a541a65dd72b0d&time=1721373382&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30e7a9ab1e3e5ef65acf969c3b2997697de2225437ea3aa7b83e244d4a346e18&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b9f749e73ec59dc6e&time=1721373382&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1640baf84109b895f0c189e538bac25dfe9b3e78b63ac89054f5960d63cbbe1f&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d2d9babe7e6221bb9&time=1721373382&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/17 15:30:00

Price
205.14 USD

Difference (] 0.82% (1.66)

General attributes

ISIN US8825081040
Symbol TXN
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 169,996 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -(0)
Ask (Ask size) -(0)
Open 205.14 USD
High 205.14 USD
Low 205.14 USD
Close (prev. day) 203.48 USD
VWAP 205.14 USD
Volume (pcs) 188
Trading volume 10,257.00
Number of trades 7
Last size 14
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - +13.47% -
Perf (abs.) - +24.36 -
Beta 1.20 1.23 1.12
Volatility 23.45 21.38 25.41
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INC

Exchange [F] Date  Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 191.28 EUR
0717

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 191.16 EUR
07/17

Tradegate 2024/ 08:30 189.18 EUR
07/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:08 189.20 EUR
07/18

Nasdaq 2024/ 22:00 204.26 USD

203.72 USD (321)
197.81 USD (364)
182.94 USD (5,902)
170.12 USD (4,488)
206.00 USD (2024/05/28)
157.63 USD (2024/02/14)
206.00 USD (2024/05/28)
140.62 USD (2023/10/30)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.03 12
0.00 5
0.03 5)
0.00 1
1,609.17 126,759
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=116743603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270633670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850341
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19902
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1553860
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08:07

15:30

08:05

08:00

08:01

20:07

17:44

08:10

08:08

189.18 EUR

205.14 USD

189.18 EUR

190.04 EUR

190.06 EUR

157.22 EUR

191.68 EUR

189.18 EUR

189.20 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19901
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9618634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286917
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907499
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907499
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19900

TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INC

Company profile

Company Logo

Wip TEXAS INSTRUMENTS

Contact Details
TEXAS INSTRUMENTS INCORPORATED

12500 Tl Boulevard - 75243-0592 Dallas
Telefon: +1-214-479-3773
Fax: +

E-mail: txn@ti.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Richard Chairman of Board of

Templeton Directors

Reginald Member of Board of

Desroches Directors

Carrie Cox Member of Board of
Directors

Curtis Farmer  Member of Board of
Directors

Janet Clark Member of Board of
Directors

Jean Hobby Member of Board of
Directors

Mark Blinn Member of Board of
Directors

Martin Member of Board of

Craighead Directors

Pamela Patsley Member of Board of
Directors

Robert Member of Board of

Sanchez Directors

Ronald Kirk Member of Board of
Directors

Todd Bluedorn  Member of Board of
Directors

Haviv llan Chairman of Managing
Board

Ahmad S. Member of Executive

Bahai Committee

Krunali Patel Member of Executive
Committee

Rafael Lizardi Member of Executive
Committee
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